


Company Name: February 20,2019

Company d/b/a Name:

Company License Number:

First Name Last Name Prof. Title Street City State Zip Phone FAX E-Mail

1
UGI Utilities, Inc. - Electric Division 
Mailing/Physical Address 

One UGI Center 
Wilkes-Barre  
PA 18711 N/A N/A

2
UGI Utilities, Inc. - Gas Division 
Mailing/Physical Address 

1 UGI Drive 
Denver, PA 
17517 (610) 796-3400 N/A

3 CEO/President & Statutory Agent: Robert F. Beard President and CEO 1 UGI Drive Denver PA 17517 (610) 796-3415 beardr@ugicorp.com

4 Regulatory Contact: Paul J. Szykman Chief Regulatory Officer 1 UGI Drive Denver PA 17517 (610) 796-3470 pszykman@ugi.com

5 Legal Counsel Contact: Kent D. Murphy
Vice President - Energy & 
Regulation 460 North Gulph Rd.

King of 
Prussia PA 19406 (610) 768-3631

murphyke@ugicorp.co
m

6 Consumer Service: Daniel V. Adamo Director- Customer Svc 225 Morgantown Rd. Reading PA 19611 (610) 796-5393 dadamo@ugi.com

7 Assessments Contact: Nicole M. McKinney Mgr Tax & Reg Accounting 1 UGI Drive Denver PA 17517 (610) 796-3445 nmckinney@ugi.com

8 Tariff Contact: David E. Lahoff Sr Mgr Tariff & Supplier Admin 1 UGI Drive Denver PA 17517 (610) 796-3520 dlahoff@ugi.com

9 Annual Reports Contact: Megan Mattern Controller & PAO 1 UGI Drive Denver PA 17517 (610) 796-5154 mmattern@ugi.com
King of

10 Formal Complaints Contact: Danielle Jouenne Counsel - Energy & Regulation 460 North Gulph Rd. Prussia PA 19406 (610)-992-3203 jouenned@ugicorp.com

11 Chief Financial Officer: Daniel J. Platt Vice President Finance & CFO 1 UGI Drive Denver PA 17517 (610) 796-3426 dplatt@ugi.com

12 PEMA (Gas): Hans G. Bell Chief Operating Officer (COO) 1 UGI Drive Denver PA 17517 (610) 796-3450 hbell@ugi.com

13 PEMA (Electric): Eric W. Sorber Director Engineering & One UGI Center Wilkes- PA 18711 (570) 830-1286 esorber@ugi.com

14 Universal Service Contact 1: Chris A. Rossi Sr Mgr Credit/Collections &Compl225 Morgantown Rd. Reading PA 19611 (610) 736-5555 crossi@ugi.com

15 Universal Service Contact 2: Matthew Irizarry Sr Spvr Customer Outreach 225 Morgantown Rd. Reading PA 19611 (610) 736-5570 mirizarry@ugi.com
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